ACO Bauguss Artikel-Nr.: 2089481
Schachtabdeckungen C 250

In Zementrohrfalz

Produktinformationen

Vollguss-Deckel

Belastungsklasse C 250
Gemadss Norm SN EN 124

Mit Schriftfeld

Mit ddmpfender Einlage

2665

30

2645

50

@600

Technische Daten zum Artikel

Typ 1C6P.11.11
Klasse C 250
Nennweite 600
Aushebedffnung Pickelloch
kg 52,7
Stk./Pal. 12
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